
LEIPA Classic medium is part of our comprehensive 

range of packaging papers suited for the corrugated 

production. LEIPA Classic medium is a fluting based on 

100% recycled waste paper.  The ability to form a strong 

cross directional profiling allows smooth runability for 

optimum production.

All values are measured under standard climate condition (23°C, 50% RH). Our measurement devices are included within the CEPI cycle.

Certifications Are you interested? Please contact us.

www.leipa.com/packagingpaper

sales@leipa.com

+49 3332 24-3000

LEIPA Classic medium CEPI-Code 43 / 60

Characteristics
» Good cross directional profiling

» Easily formable for perfect fluting

Key Benefits
» Smooth runability

» Encourages efficient corrugated
production

Typical Applications
» For perfect fluting to strengthen

corrugated makeup

Properties Unit Standard Target Figures Tolerances

Grammage g/m2 ISO 536 100 ± 3%

Moisture % ISO 287 8,0 ± 1,5

CMT MD N ISO 7263 145 - 10%

SCT CD kN/m ISO 9895 1,55 - 0,20

Specification valid from March 2024

PEFC/04-31-0619

Promoting

Sustainable Forest

Management

www.pefc.de

90

7,5

138

1,55

80

7,5

105

1,35




