



LEIPA Classic medium is part of our comprehensive range of packaging papers suited for the corrugated production. LEIPA Classic medium is a fluting based on 100% recycled waste paper. The ability to form a strong cross directional profiling allows smooth runability for optimum production.

### **Characteristics**

- )) Good cross directional profiling
- )> Easily formable for perfect fluting

## Key Benefits

- Smooth runability
- >> Encourages efficient corrugated production



# Typical Applications

» For perfect fluting to strengthen corrugated makeup

Properties	Unit	Standard	Target	Target Figures		Tolerances
Grammage	g/m²	ISO 536	80	90	100	± 3%
Moisture	%	ISO 287	7,5	7,5	8,0	± 1,5
CMT MD	N	ISO 7263	105	138	145	- 10%
SCT CD	kN/m	ISO 9895	1,35	1,55	1,55	- 0,20

All values are measured under standard climate condition (23°C, 50% RH). Our measurement devices are included within the CEPI cycle.

#### Certifications



The mark of responsible forestr





## Are you interested? Please contact us.

www.leipa.com/packagingpaper sales@leipa.com +49 3332 24-3000

